Draft #5 of File 122510/CS S-3/2022/CSS Approved by Controller of Examinations on 14-Feb-2023 05:37 PM - Page 1

O

YEARS OF
CELEBRATING
THE MAHATMA

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

N0.122510/CS S-3/2022/CSS Dated: 14.02.2023
NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of MTTM Degree in the faculty of Tourism and Hospitality
Studies, Second Semester Examination (2021-23 batch) of the School of Tourism Studies under
the Credit and Semester System held in September 2022 is published on 14.02.2023

Dr. SREEJITC M
Controller of Examinations

Copy to:
1.The Director, School of Tourism Studies
2.The P.S. to V.C.
3.The P.S.to P.V.C
4.The P.A. to Registrar
5.The P.A.to C.E.
6.The P.R.O.
7.AR lll(Exams.)
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122510/CS S-3/2022/CSS

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL OF TOURISM STUDIES

14.02.2023

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE SECOND SEMESTER MASTER OF TOURISM
AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT DEGREE EXAMINATIONS (2021-23 BATCH) SEPTEMBER 2022 UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Regi.No.

142101

142102

142103

142104

142105

142106

142107

142108

142109

TSM21C08

B ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

B PLUS

B ONLY

TSM21C09

B ONLY

B ONLY

A ONLY

B ONLY

A ONLY

B ONLY

TSM21C10

C

Cc

A ONLY

B ONLY

TSM21C11

A ONLY

A ONLY

A PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

A PLUS

A PLUS

TSM21C12 TSM21C16 TSM21E13 TSM21E14

B PLUS A ONLY

B ONLY A ONLY

B ONLY A ONLY

NOT REGISTERED

B ONLY A ONLY

A ONLY A PLUS

B PLUS B PLUS

B ONLY A ONLY

NOT REGISTERED

B PLUS

A ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

B PLUS

B PLUS

B ONLY

SGPA

6.73

6.59

7.59

6.41

7.55

6.86

GRADE

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY
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142110

142111

142112

142113

142114

142115

142116

142117

142118

142119

B ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

A ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B PLUS

A ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

A PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

A ONLY

A ONLY

A ONLY

A ONLY

A PLUS

A PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

A ONLY

TSM21C08 : TOURISM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (CORE , CREDIT-3)

B ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

A ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

A PLUS

B PLUS

B PLUS

A ONLY

A ONLY

B PLUS

A ONLY

B PLUS

A PLUS

B PLUS

TSM21C09 : DESTINATION PLANNING, DEVELOPMENT AND POLICIES (CORE , CREDIT-3)

TSM21C10 : RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR TOURISM (CORE , CREDIT-3)

A ONLY

B PLUS

A PLUS

B ONLY

B PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

A ONLY

A ONLY

B PLUS

7.18

6.41

6.55

6.45

8.45

6.68

6.86

7.32

B PLUS

B ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

A ONLY

B ONLY

B ONLY

B PLUS
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TSM21C11 :
TSM21C12 :
TSM21C16 :
TSM21E13 :
: TOUR OPERATION MANAGEMENT - TOUR OPERATION BUSINESS ( ELECTIVE , CREDIT-4)

TSM21E14

FOREIGN LANGUAGE - FRENCH | ( CORE , CREDIT-3)

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM ( CORE , CREDIT-3)

INDUSTRY IMMERSION - Il ( CORE, CREDIT-3)

AVIATION MANAGEMENT - AIR TRANSPORT OPERATIONS ( ELECTIVE , CREDIT-4)

Dr. SREEJITC M

Controller of
Examinations



