



MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KERALA

No.122510/CS S-3/2022/CSS

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of MTTM Degree in the faculty of Tourism and Hospitality Studies, Second Semester Examination (2021-23 batch) of the School of Tourism Studies under the Credit and Semester System held in September 2022 is published on 14.02.2023

Dr. SREEJIT C M

Dated: 14.02.2023

Controller of Examinations

Copy to:

- 1. The Director, School of Tourism Studies
- 2.The P.S. to V.C.
- 3.The P.S. to P.V.C
- 4.The P.A. to Registrar
- 5.The P.A. to C.E.
- 6.The P.R.O.
- 7.AR III(Exams.)

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF TOURISM STUDIES

122510/CS S-3/2022/CSS 14.02.2023

PROVISIONAL STATEMENT OF RESULT (GRADES) OF CANDIDATES APPEARED FOR THE **SECOND SEMESTER MASTER OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT** DEGREE EXAMINATIONS **(2021-23 BATCH) SEPTEMBER 2022** UNDER CREDIT AND SEMESTER SYSTEM

Regi.No.	TSM21C08	TSM21C09	TSM21C10	TSM21C11	TSM21C12	TSM21C16	TSM21E13	TSM21E14	SGPA	GRADE	
142101	B ONLY	B ONLY	С	A ONLY	B PLUS	A ONLY	-	B PLUS	6.73	B ONLY	
142102	B ONLY	B ONLY	С	A ONLY	B ONLY	A ONLY	B PLUS	-	6.59	B ONLY	
142103	B ONLY	A ONLY	A ONLY	A PLUS	B ONLY	A ONLY	A ONLY	-	7.59	B PLUS	
142104	NOT REGISTERED										
142105	B ONLY	B ONLY	С	A ONLY	B ONLY	A ONLY	B ONLY	-	6.41	B ONLY	
142106	B PLUS	A ONLY	B ONLY	A ONLY	A ONLY	A PLUS	-	B PLUS	7.55	B PLUS	
142107	B PLUS	B ONLY	С	A PLUS	B PLUS	B PLUS	B PLUS	-	6.86	B ONLY	
142108	B ONLY	С	F	A PLUS	B ONLY	A ONLY	-	B ONLY	-	F	

142109 NOT REGISTERED

142110	B ONLY	B PLUS	B ONLY	A ONLY	B ONLY	A PLUS	A ONLY	-	7.18	B PLUS
142111	B PLUS	B ONLY	С	A ONLY	B ONLY	B PLUS	-	B ONLY	6.41	B ONLY
142112	B ONLY	B PLUS	B ONLY	A ONLY	B ONLY	B PLUS	-	B ONLY	6.55	B ONLY
142113	B ONLY	С	С	A ONLY	B ONLY	A ONLY	B PLUS	80.	6.45	B ONLY
142114	A ONLY	A ONLY	A PLUS	A PLUS	A ONLY	A ONLY	A PLUS	-	8.45	A ONLY
142115	B ONLY	Р	F	A PLUS	B ONLY	B PLUS		A ONLY	-	F
142116	B ONLY	B ONLY	B ONLY	A ONLY	B PLUS	A ONLY	B ONLY	-	6.68	B ONLY
142117	B PLUS	B ONLY	С	0	B ONLY	B PLUS	B PLUS	-	6.86	B ONLY
142118	B ONLY	B PLUS	B ONLY	A ONLY	B PLUS	A PLUS	-	A ONLY	7.32	B PLUS
142119	B ONLY	B ONLY	F	A ONLY	B ONLY	B PLUS	-	B PLUS	-	F

TSM21C08: TOURISM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21C09: DESTINATION PLANNING, DEVELOPMENT AND POLICIES (CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21C10: RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR TOURISM (CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21C11: FOREIGN LANGUAGE - FRENCH I (CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21C12: HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT IN TOURISM (CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21C16: INDUSTRY IMMERSION - II (CORE, CREDIT-3)

TSM21E13: AVIATION MANAGEMENT - AIR TRANSPORT OPERATIONS (ELECTIVE, CREDIT-4)

TSM21E14: TOUR OPERATION MANAGEMENT - TOUR OPERATION BUSINESS (ELECTIVE, CREDIT-4)

Dr. SREEJIT C M
Controller of
Examinations